
 
State of Rhode Island 

Department of Administration / Division of Purchases 
One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Island 02908-5855 

Tel: (401) 574-8100   Fax: (401) 574-8387 
                                                     

 
ADDENDUM # 3 

3/11/2020 
 

Solicitation #7602782 
 
Title:  Renovations and Additions to Horace Mann Hall 
 
Submission Deadline:  NOTE CHANGE 
 
From: March 18, 2020 @ 1:00 PM 
 
To:      March 26, 2020 @ 1:00 PM 
 
 
 

Per the issuance of ADDENDUM #3 the following are noted: 
 

Please find attached Addendum #3 prepared by LLB Architects. 
 
 
Project Site Inspection: A final project site inspection will take place for all interested 
parties to attend Friday, March 13, 2020 @ 9:00 AM.  Report to Horace Mann Hall 
(Rhode Island College Campus).  
 

No further questions will be entertained on site. 
 
 

  
Interested Parties should monitor this website on a regular basis, for any additional information 
that may be posted.  
 
 
 
Gary P. Mosca 
Chief Buyer 


	ADDENDUM # 3

